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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2010-2011- For Course: M.B.A.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. SUNNY NELSON

BHISE MAHESH LAXMAN

BHUJABAL NIKITA SURYAKANT

BHUJABAL PREETAM DATTATRAYA

DALVI ANIRUDDHA SHARAD

DENGALE VIDYA SHIVAJI

DEOKATE AMOL UTTAMRAO

DESHMUKH PRANJALEE BHASKARRAO

DHANORKAR PRIYANKA RENUKADASRAO

GAHERWAR AMIT NARAYANSINHA

GHADAGE SHRIKANT CHANDRAKANT

GHARE ASHWINI RAMCHANDRA

HALLIKEDE ASHWINI RATHIKANT

IRKAR SAGAR CHANDRAKANT

JAGTAP SWATI SAMBHAJI

JOSHI PRIYANKA NALINKUMAR

KAKADE PRIYANKA KALURAM

KALE SHRADDHA BALKRISHNA

KANE VALERIAN EUGINE

KAPARE HARIDAS TUKARAM

KASABE NEELAM BABAN

KAYANDE VIVEK MORESHWAR

LADDHA SAGAR SURESH

LANGOTE VIKAS SUBHASH

LASURKAR TEJAS GOKULDAS

LOKHANDE MONICA BHANUDAS

LOKHANDE SARIKA RAMESH

MALUSHTE GAURAYV ANIL

MANIYAR ASHPAK HUSEN

MARATHE RAVINDRA KISHOR

MORE AMOL PANDURANG

Mother Name

TREESA

ALKA

VIMAL

SEEMA

SULOCHANA

NANDA

PADMINI

MALA

JYOTI

KUSUM

PRATIBHA

MALATI

HEMA

ASHA

MANGAL

MALTI

LATA

VANDANA

JOAN

SULABAI

LALITA

MADHURI

REKHA

KAMAL

BHARATI

KANTA

ALKA

RASHMI

NASIRA

KALPANA

VAIJYANTA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

Eligibility No
12010031758
12010031779
12010031767
12010031776
12010031792
12010156147
12010031770
12010031772
12010031771
12010031763
12010156148
12010031793
12010156146
12010031766
12010031768
12010031778
12010156150
12010031773
12010031764
12010031789
12010031783
12010031769
12010031788
12010156154
12010031785
12010156153
12010156152
12010031777
12010031786
12010031781

12010031782
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

MUTRAK VISHNU VALU

NIKAM NILESH KHUSHAL

PATIL VIJAY DILIP

PAWAR LOBHACHAND SHANKARRAO
PAWAR PRITAM BHAUSAHEB
SATAV AMOL RAMESHWAR
SHITOLE RAVINDRA MADHUKAR
SHIVALE RAJENDRA SARJERAO
TAKAWANE RUPESH SOPAN
THORAT ADITYA HANUMANT
TIDAKE SANDIP SHIVAJI
WAGHOLIKAR RUSHIKESH BHARAT
WANKHEDKAR PAWAN NARAYAN

ZODAGE RUPALI MORESHWAR

2010-2011- For Course: M.B.A.

PUSHPABAI

ASHA

MEENABAI

PRAMILA

VIMAL

RUKHMEENI

SHOBHA

NANDA

SUREKHA

DAVAYANI

MALAN

CHAYA

CHHAYA

MANGLA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

1

12010031787

12010031760

12010031761

12010031765

12010031790

12010031774

12010031784

12010156149

12010156151

12010031780

12010031762

12010031759

12010031775

12010031791
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